
safety 
summer 

camp
ON NORTH LONG LAKE, BRAINERD, MN

2024 DATES2024 DATES

REGISTER ONLINE 
TODAY!

THE AMERICAN LEGION 
DEPARTMENT OF MINNESOTA

LEGIONVILLE
The American Legion
20 W 12th Street,  Room 300A
St. Paul, MN 55155-2000

Phone:   651-291-1800
Email:     mnlegionville@gmail.com

Session 1    
Sun. June 16  –  Fri. June 21

Session 2
Sun. June 23  –  Fri. June 28

Session 3
Sun. July 7  –  Fri. July 12

Session 4
Sun. July 14  –  Fri. July 19

Session 5
Sun. July 21  –  Fri. July 26

Session 6
Sun. July 28  –  Fri. Aug 2


